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Customer EXA PH

Maintenance PUSA400G
Parts List Ultrasonic Oscillator for pH Meter

ltem PartNo. ~ Qty  Description

1 - 1 Cover Assembly
K9317AJ (Coating : Baked polyurethane resin)
K9317BJ (Coating : Baked epoxy resin)

2 Y9520JU 4 Pan H. Screw, M5X20

3 Y9500WU 4 Washer

4 Y9102XA 4 O-ring

5 K9311JN 1 Window Assembly

YOKOGAWA All Rights Reserved, Copyright © 1997, Yokogawa Electric Corporation. CNPL 19C01B03-01E
Subject to change without notice.

1st Edition : Feb. 1997 (YK)
Yokogawa Electric Corporation 5th Edition : Jul. 2009 (YK)
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Part No.

K9317AA
K9317EA

K9317EH
K9317EJ
K9317EK
K9317EL
K9317EM
K9317EN

K9317AQ
K9317BQ

Alll11EF
Al1109EF
L9811FK
L9811FT

K9317AF
K9317AG

[N

NNEN

=

a(

(

Description

Panel Assembly
Timer Board Assembly

Power Board Assembly
(For 100 V AC Power Supply)
(For 110 V AC Power Supply)
(For 115 V AC Power Supply)
(For 200 V AC Power Supply)
(For 220 V AC Power Supply)
(For 240 V AC Power Supply)

Case Assembly
(Coating : Baked polyurethane resin)
(Coating : Baked epoxy resin)

Fuse (2 A)
Fuse (1 A)
Nut

Cable Gland

Adapter Assembly
(For G1/2 screw; option code : /AFTG)
(For 1/2NPT screw; option code : /ANSI)

CMPL 19C01B03-01E

All Rights Reserved, Copyright © 1997, Yokogawa Electric Corporation.

5th Edition : Jul. 2009 (YK)



SUNSHADE HOOD (Optional)

Option code : /PS

Option code : /W

Option code : /PA

Item Part No. Qty Description
1 - 1 Hood Assembly
K9311KG for /H option
K9660JA for /H2 option
2 K9317AY 1 Pipe Mounting Bracket Assembly
3 K9149SB 1 Wall Mounting Bracket Assembly
4 K9311KA 1 Panel Mounting Bracket Assembly

5th Edition : Jul. 2009 (YK) All Rights Reserved, Copyright © 1997, Yokogawa Electric Corporation. CMPL 19C01B03-01E
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